NCAUSBCA 68th Annual
Women's Championship Tournament

Unofficial Current Standings -- after Week 3

TEAM EVENT

Pos Team Name

Divas-R-US-2
X-Out 4
Tuesday Divas
Double Trouble 1
Let's Rock+ Roll
Jazzy Divas
Sassy But Classy Ladies 9
DC Lady Vipers!!
Magic Markers
10 Two Me's & Two D's
11 CRAZY 4
12 BCBC #1
13 Pin Busters
14 Kool Kats
15 Strickers
16 Ladies On The Roll 5
17 Sassy But Classy Ladies 10
18 Sassy But Classy Ladies 4
19 Divas-R-US-1
Sassy But Classy Ladies 3
21 Sassy But Classy Ladies 2
22 DC Divas
23 The X Effect
24 X-Out 2
25 Oky Dokey
26 Last Butt First
27 Ladies On The Roll 3
28 Double Trouble 3
Ladies On The Roll 4
30 X-Outb5
31 BCBC #2
32 Divas-R-US-3
X-Out 1
Thursday Trios 1
35 The Dreamers
36 DC Family & Friends
37 DC Pinbusters
38 Marylanders 11
39 TGIF I
40 Misfits
41 Pin PAckers
42 JAMY
43 Obama Force
44 The Fearless Four
45 Sassy But Classy Ladies 6
46 Nothin' BUT Trouble
47 Sassy But Classy Ladies 8
48 Oil Burners

©CO~NOOODMWNLE

Entry

26
61

38
28

37
44
52
70

74
21

13
69
64
32
25
31
30
45

59
11
41
67
40
68
62
75
27
58
73
72
46
48
19

88
77
10
14

34
53
36
89

Score

2,837
2,794
2,779
2,738
2,731
2,723
2,719
2,717
2,712
2,710
2,709
2,708
2,706
2,703
2,702
2,690
2,689
2,681
2,677
2,677
2,675
2,668
2,666
2,664
2,663
2,660
2,659
2,651
2,651
2,649
2,646
2,640
2,640
2,640
2,639
2,638
2,637
2,630
2,627
2,623
2,620
2,618
2,617
2,616
2,612
2,610
2,608
2,607

Hdcp

861
1,062
1,254

909

732
1,254

813

588

645

621

753

678
1,038

981

696

780

870

819

771

654

804

915

786

456

822

768

840

708

480

747

636

717

354

765

519

939

912

819

972

459

312

951

711
1,035

762

741

939

726

City

Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA
Washington, DC
Woodbridge, VA
Manassas Park, VA
Washington, DC

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Manassas, VA
Waldorf, MD
Rockville, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Falls Church, VA
Alexandria, VA
Berwyn Heights, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Leesburg, VA
Lorton, VA

Oxon Hill, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA

Camp Springs, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD

Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Mechanicsville, MD
Olney, MD

Laurel, MD
Landover, MD
Lanham, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

We Sexy Ladies
Sharp Rollers

This Is It

Perro Grande

Pin Chasers

TGIF

X-Out 6

Barack "4"

Sassy But Classy Ladies 1
Marylanders |

Sassy But Classy Ladies 7
Jus Us!

DC Make It Happen
X-Out 3
Geri-Hatrics!!

Pin Droppers

Pin Smackers

Bull Run Hot Mamas
Striking Glory

Foxy Ladies

Pin Deckers

DC Having Fun
Ladies On The Roll 1
RMPR

CGGS

Sassy But Classy Laides 5
Family Ties

HBLR

Ladies On The Roll 2
Alley Cats

Double Trouble 2
Pin Brokers

Pin Pushers

Pin Breakers

Pin Slashers

Pin Smashers

DC Chilly Peppers
Pin Fire

50
55
42
17
79

63
12
29
18
35
16
47
60
22
82
83
57
56
20
85
49
65
76
24
33
23
54
66

39
86
87
78
80
84
43
81

2,604
2,602
2,601
2,596
2,591
2,590
2,582
2,578
2,575
2,572
2,569
2,568
2,565
2,553
2,552
2,551
2,551
2,548
2,539
2,538
2,528
2,522
2,501
2,500
2,499
2,497
2,494
2,490
2,489
2,484
2,419
2,409
2,387
2,384
2,362
2,337
2,322
2,264

837
477
696
972
570
939
867
720
693
762
720
690
606
642
822
315
624
900
624
864
468
564
615
237
390
531
642
423
576
735
819
309
117
216
123
183
327

60

Adelphi, MD
Bowie, MD
Forestville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Rockville, MD
Lorton, VA

Silver Spring, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Charlotte Hall, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Lorton, VA

Falls Church, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Manassas, VA
Germantown, MD
Falls Church, VA
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springfield, VA
Stafford, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Glendale, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD



SCRATCH TEAM EVENT

Pos Team Name Entry Score City
1 Pin PAckers 77 2,308 Landover, MD
2 X-Out1l 58 2,286 Lorton, VA
3 Pin Pushers 87 2,270 Landover, MD
4 RMPR 76 2,263 Springfield, VA
5 Pin Slashers 80 2,239 Landover, MD
6 Pin Droppers 82 2,236 Landover, MD
7 Pin Fire 81 2,204 Landover, MD
8 Pin Breakers 78 2,168 Landover, MD
9 Pin Smashers 84 2,154 Landover, MD
10 CGGS 24 2,109 Stafford, VA
11 HBLR 54 2,067 Upper Marlboro, MD

12 DC Chilly Peppers 43 1,995 Capitol Hgts, MD



DOUBLES EVENT

Pos
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41

43
44

46
a7
48

50
51
52
53

55
56
57

Bowlers

Herndon, Charlotte L / Thomas, Jacqueline
Murray, Anne M / Bercaw, Sarah A
Edwards, Muriel / Conner, Dawniel C
Brown, Eileen B / May, Betty M
Schroeder, Meriam | / Kantor, Gail S
Dyar, NeNe L / Cooper, Monell K
Stephens, Betty R / Taylor, Barbara J
Brokenbrough, Peggie / Meade, Tanya S
Chatman, Arlene A / Henry, Laura K
Hunter, Decola D / Norcome, Patricia E
Price, Frances A / Kisler, Janet B
Drummond, Lori E / Rush, Christine M
Bullock, Ida W / Wilson, Doris B

Collick, Angela D / Peterson, Mary L

Gill, Ruby L / Tate, Algeria K

Giles, Juanita / Aikens, Rosa L

McDuffie, Sharmele R / Green, LaVerne V
Pandy, LaJune A / Queen, Karen S
Dixon-Duff, Jennifer L / Strawderman, Lana L
Tapscott, Carolyn V / Graham, Ashley M
Crank, Lynn E / Zisman, Marcia

Hickmon, Dawn R / Lyles, Tori P

Bennett, Debbie A / Dyson, Linda M
Johnson, Sharon A / Simpson, Kimberly
Edwards, Thelma E / Blakey, Sondra A
Jenkins, Myrna R / Tinsley, Jeanette A
Mcdowell, Brenda A / Morris, Jacqueline D
Davis, Glenda R / Williams, Winona K
Edelin, Hazel F / Stump, Cynthia D
Butler-Lawrence, Doreen R / Owens, Florence E
Woodfolk, Julia K / Henry, Maxine
Steenstra, Shirley G / Cunningham, Karen
Jones, Louise M / Burton, H Marie
Blair-McManus, Cynthia / Anderson, Noni N
Butler, V Peaches / Newman, Wanda S
Cephas, Thelma M / Cephas, Donna L
Wallace, Hazel A / Clarke-Bell, Lisa A
Johnson, Pawanna S / Clarke, Jean
Kearney, Imogene / Russell, Rosa

Miner, Johanna C / Weber, Teresa J
Hopps, Agnes J / Johnson, Alfredia
Mitchell, Annette / Payton, Brenda L
Gaines, Gloria J / Small, Sheila L

Ayoub, Rachel P / Banks, Carole R

Morris, Yvette D / Coates, Yvonne D
Moore, Debra / Moore, Christine E
Kolodziej, Susan J / Webb, Mary E

Heyer, Laura A / Caldwell, Jeanne M
Creamer, Kelly R / Overton, Shanell

Holt, Robin P / Mason, Kimberly D
Robinson, Carleen M / Payne, Renee L
Howell, Rose M / Swinson, Samantha L
Dent, Suzette J / Malone, Jeannie E
Harris, Rachel T / Sullivan, Kathleen A
Gaines, Andrea C / Spause, Sherry L
Hunter, Decola D / Edwards, Joyce M
Blair, Cordelia O / Brown, Carolyn A

Entry Score

27
53
70

5

2
62
46
60
61
47
21
19
51
29
30
38
44
73
56
55

2
44
18
64
42
10
83
36
39
41
61
17

6
60
11
15
72

7
13
62
32
49
88
21
49
26
41

5
58
85
79
27
14
63
88
74
74

1,513
1,495
1,493
1,468
1,464
1,459
1,456
1,445
1,435
1,431
1,414
1,410
1,403
1,397
1,397
1,396
1,395
1,393
1,391
1,386
1,385
1,384
1,383
1,383
1,380
1,376
1,374
1,371
1,370
1,369
1,369
1,368
1,365
1,363
1,359
1,357
1,357
1,356
1,355
1,354
1,353
1,353
1,350
1,349
1,349
1,347
1,346
1,344
1,344
1,342
1,340
1,339
1,338
1,338
1,337
1,336
1,334

Hdcp

369
495
327
450
354
399
471
357
504
246
555
492
516
273
420
573
282
384
300
255
399
306
375
468
339
531
306
522
441
399
558
534
660
285
351
369
264
660
339
348
357
432
318
483
402
471
369
336
225
276
315
348
339
399
189
306
372

City

Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Waldorf, MD
Leesburg, VA
Rockville, MD
Lorton, VA

Capitol Hgts, MD
Lorton, VA

Lorton, VA

Capitol Hgts, MD
Falls Church, VA
Mechanicsville, MD
Washington, DC

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Washington, DC
Germantown, MD
Bowie, MD
Rockville, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Charlotte Hall, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Forestville, MD
Lanham, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Lorton, VA
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Lorton, VA

Oxon Hill, MD
Lanham, MD
Bowie, MD
Washington, DC
Berwyn Heights, MD
Lorton, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Laurel, MD

Falls Church, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Leesburg, VA
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Lorton, VA

Laurel, MD

Camp Springs, MD
Camp Springs, MD



58
59
60

62

64
65
66

69
70

72
73

76

79
80
81
82
83

85

87

89

91

94
95
96
97
98
99

101
102

104
105

107
108
109
110

Rush, Zelma M / Green, Geneva P

Gift, Carrie A / Gutridge, Barbara J
Ballinger, Sandra J / Vergot, RoseMarie A
Parker, Donna K / Huddleston, Marie O
Williams, Linda C / Adams, Elenora T
Maxwell, Petronella C / Langone, Melody J
Harris, Joyce A / Colbert, Clara L
Davidson, Gail S / Suarez, Patricia F
Wade, Yvonne D / Briscoe-Jarrells, Agnes M
Bell, Jean B / Edwards, Eileen M

Garner, Linda S / Murray, Susan M
Williams, Doris D / Braddock, Michellen C
Matthews, Michelle T / Waller, Cheryl D
Guest, Carolyn V / McGill, Dorothy J
Young, Gloria T / Shade-Nellis, Millie E
Ringold, Maria A / Staten, Patsy J
Lyons-Bennette, Jimmie M / Jones, Barbara V
Crews, Anne E / Alford, Yvonne M
Whitmire, Juanita / Baldwin, Jacqueline E
Saunders, Paulette S / Key, Lutricia B
Johnson, Rhonda M / Dent, Mamie S
Norem, Bonnie L / Foster, Leila

Wise, Cathy J / Baumbusch, Linda M
Darton, Marlene / Winford, Diann

Dixon, Cheryl A / Mohler, Carol L
Fagan-Ward, Horatia D / McCall, Lillian H
Huthwaite, Audrey H / Hudson, Margaret A
Tabb, Evangelyn M / Butler, Judith K
Spearman, Kaci T / Stewart, Amy J
Pinkard, Patricia A / Knight, Sandra F
Wiggins, Grenda L / Jost, Karen M
Proctor, Martina B / Jackson, Lorraine W
Myers-King, Heidi / Smith, Marchel
Jordan, Candise S / Sansbury, Cherice E
Davis, Bonnie L / Russell, Chris C
Campbell, Dorothy S / Peterson, Essie M
Bowen, Justine / Wallace, Hazel A

Brown, Nicole A / Feagin, Barbara A
Lowe, Jacqueline B / Holloway, Katie R
Coleman, Kim M / Baker, Sharlyn M
Batts, Tavawyaha R / Lomax, Marie B
Fox, Dolores M / Selvage, Robin M

Austin, Joan C / Bower, Joi M

Owens, Stephanie M / Keitt, Cynthia R
Arnold, Mercia E / Dennis, Sharon

Middle, Delores P / Graham, Vera A
Palmer, Georgette A / Ernst, Marie S
Carpenter, Brandi R / Buckingham, Kellye D
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C / Bethel, Paulette J
Gross, Marcia A / Alexander, Emma D
Keys, Sandra A / Warren, Cecelia
Goodwin, Serena C / Spain, Dena B
Randolph, Denise L / Roenfeldt, Sarah |

37
24
20
36
64
63
31

10
12
18
71
72
75
45
48
46
32
12
23
25
20

56
45
28
50
65
28
53

26
66
19
30
16
23
54
29
37
68
25
47
89

w

69
31
14
83
35
59

1,331
1,330
1,328
1,328
1,326
1,326
1,323
1,321
1,320
1,320
1,320
1,319
1,318
1,318
1,316
1,315
1,315
1,315
1,310
1,310
1,310
1,309
1,308
1,307
1,306
1,305
1,305
1,304
1,304
1,302
1,302
1,300
1,300
1,298
1,298
1,298
1,297
1,296
1,295
1,294
1,292
1,291
1,291
1,290
1,289
1,289
1,287
1,286
1,286
1,284
1,280
1,278
1,274

471
207
426
417
402
468
333
507
420
381
387
555
255
318
468
438
450
462
339
330
408
438
423
594
324
447
333
390
372
399
246
594
390
360
327
384
345
312
213
420
342
348
363
360
336
318
528
417
321
375
318
339
174

Ft Washington, MD
Stafford, VA

Falls Church, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Lorton, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lanham, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Charlotte Hall, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD

Camp Springs, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Glendale, MD
Alexandria, VA
Falls Church, VA
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Germantown, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Manassas Park, VA
Adelphi, MD
Alexandria, VA
Manassas Park, VA
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Mechanicsville, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Glendale, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Lorton, VA



111

113
114
115
116

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129

131

133

135
136
137
138

140
141
142
143
144

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Whitmore, Beatrice W / Downs, Gloria F
Douglas, Tonia E / Pereira, Karla L

Luke, Donetta / Turley, Karen R

Locke, Shae D / Gray, Tonia S

Wells, Myra / Bruce, Vera F

Morris, Clarice / Jackson, Sylvia D

Poole, Sharon P / Rhodes, Margaret E
Pope, Lillie M / Pessagno, Vickie A

Pettey, Janice S / Hairston, Ramona G
Creek, Freda D / Copelin, Sherri A

Bryson, Linda J / LeGrant-Davis, Christina L
Hargrove, Beverly A / Dixon, Sonya D
Kessler, Veronica L / Dean, Brittany M
Dickerson, Patricia A / Robertson, Denise M
Wood, Janet M / Carter, Shelia M

McCoy, Tamara A / Ryan, Melissa H

Toma, Sue A / Rodgers, Marie J
Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L / Dillahunt, Crystal D
Matthews, Kathy A / Brown, Bridget Y
Franklin, Terri A / McConnell, Nichele M
Gleaton, Morganna L / Harris, Patricia C
Jefferson, Alfreda Y / Hinton, Raynell
Ricks, M Rosalyn / Toms, Helen J

Harge, Angela M / Williams, Wanda E
Johnson, Deborah M / Wilson, Mara E
Barge, Doris D / Richardson, Sarah D
Humphries, Yvonne M / Reid, Jessica D
Kreiser, Joanne S / Burton, Judette O
Dickens, Stephanie D / Harris, Stephanie K
Copeland, Geri-Lynn / Sharp, Andrea
Jones, Decola D / Snowden, Catrina T
Scott, Laura A / Hightower, Kisha C
Nettles, Greta F / Greene, Tiffanee L
Dyson, Stephanie A / Jefferson, Quintina R
Burress, Marvis L / Burress, Jackie L

Lee, Daphne G / Sharp, Mabel G

Moore, Dora L / Ginwright, Shirley A
McManus, Maureen O / McKnight, Kathleen V
Selvage, Candy J / Mullally, Michelle K
Bynum-Talley, Linda M / Reddy, Hannah
Johnson, Carletha O / Johnson, Jacinda R
Johnson, Willonda 1 / Smith, Mary L

Terry, Shelley D / Akers-Epps, Marina L
Dawson, Joyce L / Hawkins, Anita M
Baker, Latise A / Williams, Samantha A
Bell, Trina-Renee M / Bell, Amber C
Freeman, Sherri L / Shackelford, Valerie N
Gunn, Pamela D / Waldon, Terry L
Shivers, Cassandra A / Palmer, Shirlynn R
Fay, Dawn M / Bell, Tiffany A

Johnson, Cynthia R / Hassell, A Jane
Morris, Traci A / McDonald, Eugenia A

48
82
43
67
11
40
52
13
38
34
69
39
84
59
86
76
22
82
73
81
33
78
50
67
34
75
16
17
42
24
77
84
79
78
35
55
40

68
54
33
77
86
58
87
85
66
65
80
81
80
43

1,273
1,273
1,272
1,271
1,269
1,268
1,268
1,265
1,264
1,262
1,261
1,256
1,253
1,252
1,251
1,251
1,250
1,249
1,243
1,243
1,242
1,242
1,241
1,241
1,239
1,236
1,233
1,226
1,226
1,223
1,222
1,216
1,214
1,210
1,210
1,202
1,198
1,191
1,188
1,181
1,172
1,170
1,167
1,159
1,159
1,154
1,150
1,149
1,118
1,100
1,079

992

414
150
240
516
471
387
273
357
336
375
363
378

90
282
237
156
456
165
342

54
297
156
447
324
327
318
345
438
357
183

99

93
255

60
381
222
321
417
132
210
294
213

72
129

63
192
216
243

51

72
87

Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Oxon Hill, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Manassas, VA
Berwyn Heights, MD
Woodbridge, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Springfield, VA
Falls Church, VA
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD
Adelphi, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Forestville, MD
Stafford, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD



SCRATCH DOUBLES EVENT

Pos

AWNER

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Bowlers

Franklin, Terri A / McConnell, Nichele M
Kessler, Veronica L / Dean, Brittany M
Dyson, Stephanie A / Jefferson, Quintina R
Scott, Laura A / Hightower, Kisha C
Gift, Carrie A / Gutridge, Barbara J
Jones, Decola D / Snowden, Catrina T
Douglas, Tonia E / Pereira, Karla L
Creamer, Kelly R / Overton, Shanell
Randolph, Denise L / Roenfeldt, Sarah |
Baker, Latise A / Williams, Samantha A
McCoy, Tamara A / Ryan, Melissa H
Terry, Shelley D / Akers-Epps, Marina L
Fay, Dawn M / Bell, Tiffany A
Jefferson, Alfreda Y / Hinton, Raynell

Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L / Dillahunt, Crystal D

Lowe, Jacqueline B / Holloway, Katie R
Shivers, Cassandra A / Palmer, Shirlynn R
Copeland, Geri-Lynn / Sharp, Andrea
Dawson, Joyce L / Hawkins, Anita M
Butler, V Peaches / Newman, Wanda S
Johnson, Cynthia R / Hassell, A Jane
Poole, Sharon P / Rhodes, Margaret E
Lee, Daphne G / Sharp, Mabel G
Bynum-Talley, Linda M / Reddy, Hannah
Johnson, Willonda 1 / Smith, Mary L
Morris, Traci A / McDonald, Eugenia A
Johnson, Carletha O / Johnson, Jacinda R

Entry

81
84
78
84
24
77
82
58
59
87
76
86
81
78
82
54
80
24
58
11
80
52
55
54
77
43
33

Score

1,189
1,163
1,150
1,123
1,123
1,123
1,123
1,119
1,100
1,096
1,095
1,095
1,094
1,086
1,084
1,082
1,067
1,040
1,030
1,008
1,007

995

980

971

957

905

878

City

Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Stafford, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA

Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Springfield, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Landover, MD
Stafford, VA
Lorton, VA

Oxon Hill, MD
Landover, MD
Manassas, VA
Bowie, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Ft Washington, MD



SINGLES EVENT

Pos
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16

18
19
20
21

23

25
26

28
29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45

a7

49

50
51

Bowler

Bercaw, Sarah A
Cunningham, Karen
Jenkins, Myrna R
Burress, Marvis L
Dyar, NeNe L
Chatman, Arlene A
Kisler, Janet B
Williams, Doris D
Austin, Joan C
Wallace, Hazel A
Warren, Cecelia
Miner, Johanna C
Caldwell, Jeanne M
Murray, Susan M
Woodfolk, Julia K
Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Sansbury, Cherice E
Williams, Linda C
Jackson, Lorraine W
Butler-Lawrence, Doreen R
Whitmire, Juanita
Hunter, Decola D
Batts, Tavawyaha R
Moore, Christine E
Henry, Maxine
McGill, Dorothy J
Moore, Debra
Schroeder, Meriam |
Newman, Wanda S
Lomax, Marie B
Herndon, Charlotte L
Moore, Dora L
Garner, Linda S
Giles, Juanita
Blair-McManus, Cynthia
Selvage, Robin M
Stephens, Betty R
Ricks, M Rosalyn
Locke, Shae D
Gaines, Gloria J
Douglas, Tonia E
Gill, Ruby L

Middle, Delores P
Baker, Latise A
Overton, Shanell
Gunn, Pamela D
Ringold, Maria A
Sharp, Mabel G
Hopps, Agnes J
Collick, Angela D
Howell, Rose M
Fagan-Ward, Horatia D
MccCall, Lillian H
Jones, Barbara V
Jefferson, Quintina R

Entry Score

53
17
10
35
62
61
21
71
25
72
83
62

5
18
61
78
66
64

6
41
12
74
37
26
61
75
26

2
11
37
27
40
18
38
60
68
46
50
67
88
82
30

3
87
58
65
48
55
32
29
27
45
45
46
78

800
789
772
769
760
759
757
756
752
752
743
741
740
739
739
737
737
736
735
731
729
729
728
728
727
725
725
720
719
719
718
716
715
714
713
712
706
705
704
704
702
701
700
699
698
698
697
697
696
695
694
694
694
694
694

Hdcp

231
312
348
237
225
258
279
264
192
165
159
207
153
192
291
120
120
222
285
177
159
153
198
213
267
150
258
186
156
144
222
174
195
381
135
135
285
237
327
159
102
237
162

45

78
138
237
108
225
135
207
231
216
222

21

City

Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Lanham, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Lorton, VA

Lorton, VA

Falls Church, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Leesburg, VA
Charlotte Hall, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Woodbridge, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA

Camp Springs, MD
Alexandria, VA
Rockville, MD
Oxon Hill, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Charlotte Hall, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Lorton, VA
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Adelphi, MD
Alexandria, VA
Laurel, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD



56

59

61

63

66

69

72

74

75

77

80

83
84

88
89
91

94

99

102

106

108
109

Fox, Dolores M
Baumbusch, Linda M
Edwards, Eileen M
Burress, Jackie L
Owens, Florence E
Price, Frances A
Small, Sheila L
Crews, Anne E
Hairston, Ramona G
Shivers, Cassandra A
Gaines, Andrea C
Rush, Christine M
Morris, Yvette D
Feagin, Barbara A
Creek, Freda D
Brokenbrough, Peggie

LeGrant-Davis, Christina L

Arnold, Mercia E
Dent, Mamie S
Shade-Nellis, Millie E
Richardson, Sarah D
May, Betty M
Humphries, Yvonne M
Carter, Shelia M
Braddock, Michellen C
Winford, Diann
Burton, Judette O
Sullivan, Kathleen A
Burton, H Marie
Wilson, Doris B
Mcdowell, Brenda A
Wood, Janet M
Robinson, Carleen M
Buckingham, Kellye D
Bennett, Debbie A
Keitt, Cynthia R
Wise, Cathy J
Gleaton, Morganna L
Tate, Algeria K
Whitmore, Beatrice W
Creamer, Kelly R
Anderson, Noni N
Henry, Laura K
Aikens, Rosa L
Johnson, Rhonda M
Baker, Sharlyn M
Davis, Bonnie L

Key, Lutricia B
Downs, Gloria F
Bullock, Ida W
Mitchell, Annette
Langone, Melody J
Graham, Vera A
Palmer, Georgette A
Crank, Lynn E
Russell, Rosa

Lee, Daphne G

68

12
35
41
21
88
32
38
80
88
19
49
23
34
60
69
89
25
45
75

16
86
71

17
63

51
83
86
79
69
18
47

33
30
48
58
60
61
38
25
29
19
23
48
51
49
63

13
55

692
692
692
691
691
690
690
689
689
689
688
688
688
686
686
686
685
685
684
682
682
681
681
681
680
680
680
679
678
678
678
678
677
676
676
675
675
675
674
674
674
674
674
673
673
673
672
672
672
672
671
671
670
669
669
669
669

213
213
186
144
222
276
159
279
141

33
135
237
222
153
210
192
168
234
195
222
117
192
183
138
291
330
210
147
324
258
183

99
147
198
201
189
210
147
183
201
147
150
246
192
213
174
225

96
213
258
315
228
156
288
210
186
114

Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Falls Church, VA
Laurel, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Landover, MD
Laurel, MD
Mechanicsville, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Glendale, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Lorton, VA
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Leesburg, VA
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Charlotte Hall, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Lorton, VA

Lorton, VA

Lorton, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Mechanicsville, MD
Glendale, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Lorton, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Rockville, MD
Berwyn Heights, MD
Bowie, MD



113

119

124

129

135

138

139

141

145
146

149

152

156

159

161

163
164

168
169

Harris, Rachel T
Shackelford, Valerie N
Hudson, Margaret A
Ernst, Marie S
Cephas, Donna L
Hargrove, Beverly A
Brown, Carolyn A
Briscoe-Jarrells, Agnes M
Steenstra, Shirley G
Huddleston, Marie O
Toms, Helen J
Edwards, Joyce M
Simpson, Kimberly
Myers-King, Heidi
Malone, Jeannie E
Bowen, Justine
Coates, Yvonne D
Meade, Tanya S
Ayoub, Rachel P
Williams, Winona K
Huthwaite, Audrey H
Spain, Dena B
Suarez, Patricia F
Dyson, Linda M
Maxwell, Petronella C
Edwards, Muriel
Clarke, Jean
Strawderman, Lana L
Cooper, Monell K
Tapscott, Carolyn V
Pope, Lillie M

Davis, Glenda R
Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L
Bell, Jean B

Turley, Karen R
Conner, Dawniel C
Peterson, Essie M
Mohler, Carol L
Williams, Wanda E
Drummond, Lori E
Johnson, Deborah M
Kantor, Gail S
Davidson, Gail S
Peterson, Mary L
Owens, Stephanie M
Bruce, Vera F
Murray, Anne M
McCoy, Tamara A
Goodwin, Serena C
Tabb, Evangelyn M
Hawkins, Anita M
Coleman, Kim M
Morris, Clarice
Bower, Joi M

Brown, Eileen B
Jones, Louise M
Toma, Sue A
Graham, Ashley M
Dixon-Duff, Jennifer L
Greene, Tiffanee L

63
66
28

15
39
74
10
17
36
50
74
64
26
14
16
49
60
21
36
28
35

18
63
70

56
62
55
13
36
82
12
43
70
30
56
67
19
34

29
47
11
53
76
35
50
58
29
40
25

22
55
56
79

667
667
667
667
667
667
666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
665
663
663
663
663
663
663
661
661
661
660
659
659
658
658
658
658
657
656
656
656
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
653
653
653
652
652
651
651
650
649
649
649
649
648
647
647
647
647

252

93
165
240
159
195
177
192
222
171
210
153
285
192
189
180
180
165
273
186
168
168
264
174
240
186
357
138
174
183
180
336
105
195

99
141
201
183
144
255
174
168
243
138
171
255
264
105
171
234

60
246
195
171
258
336
252

72
162
129

Lorton, VA
Alexandria, VA
Manassas Park, VA
Alexandria, VA
Lanham, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Camp Springs, MD
Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Adelphi, MD

Camp Springs, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Lorton, VA

Falls Church, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Manassas Park, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Charlotte Hall, MD
Lorton, VA
Waldorf, MD
Washington, DC
Germantown, MD
Lorton, VA

Bowie, MD

Berwyn Heights, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Waldorf, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Germantown, MD
Alexandria, VA
Mechanicsville, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Rockville, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Oxon Hill, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springfield, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Adelphi, MD
Lorton, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA
Leesburg, VA
Washington, DC
Falls Church, VA
Bowie, MD
Germantown, MD
Landover, MD



173
174

176

177

182

185

189

191

194

199

202

204

206

209
210

214

216

219

223
224

226

229

231

233

Green, LaVerne V
Russell, Chris C
Pandy, LaJune A
Terry, Shelley D
Heyer, Laura A
Waller, Cheryl D
Edelin, Hazel F
Knight, Sandra F
Campbell, Dorothy S
Dixon, Cheryl A
Carpenter, Brandi R
Bell, Trina-Renee M
Jackson, Sylvia D
Norcome, Patricia E
Selvage, Candy J
Spause, Sherry L
Bethel, Paulette J
Brown, Nicole A
Reid, Jessica D
Copeland, Geri-Lynn
Weber, Teresa J
Darton, Marlene
Foster, Leila
Johnson, Sharon A
Spearman, Kaci T
Gray, Tonia S
Smith, Marchel
Rush, Zelma M
Proctor, Martina B
Nettles, Greta F
Blakey, Sondra A
Dixon, Sonya D

Fay, Dawn M
Pessagno, Vickie A
Waldon, Terry L
Clarke-Bell, Lisa A
Johnson, Willonda |
Saunders, Paulette S
Tinsley, Jeanette A
Mullally, Michelle K
Snowden, Catrina T
Vergot, RoseMarie A
Holloway, Katie R
Alexander, Emma D
Edwards, Thelma E
Randolph, Denise L
Keys, Sandra A
McManus, Maureen O
Robertson, Denise M
Morris, Jacqueline D
Kreiser, Joanne S
Taylor, Barbara J
Ballinger, Sandra J
Parker, Donna K
Green, Geneva P
Lyles, Tori P
McKnight, Kathleen V
Baldwin, Jacqueline E
Wade, Yvonne D
Bryson, Linda J
Butler, Judith K

44
19
73
86

72
39
28
30
56
69
85
40
47
68
88
31
23
16
24
62

20
64
65
67
26
37

79
42
39
81
13
65
72
77
23
10
68
77
20
54
14
42
59
83

59
83
17
46
20
36
37
44

12
10
69
50

646
645
645
644
643
643
643
643
643
642
642
642
641
641
641
641
640
640
639
639
639
638
638
638
638
638
636
636
636
635
635
634
634
633
633
633
632
631
631
631
631
630
630
629
629
629
628
628
628
628
627
626
626
625
625
625
623
623
622
622
621

129
102
192

75
183
114
246
180
183
141
219
126
192

93

93

54
156
159
162
108
141
264
192
183
228
189
198
285
309
126
156
183

12
177
105

99
141
234
183

39

36
219

96
189
183
117
159
237
126
123
228
186
207
246
186
132
180
180
228
195
156

Capitol Hgts, MD
Mechanicsville, MD
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Leesburg, VA
Bowie, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Manassas Park, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Germantown, MD
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Laurel, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Glendale, MD
Washington, DC
Stafford, VA
Lorton, VA
Washington, DC
Falls Church, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Forestville, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Landover, MD
Berwyn Heights, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD
Landover, MD
Glendale, MD
Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Falls Church, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Forestville, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Falls Church, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Adelphi, MD



234
235

237

242
243

247

251
252

254

257

259
260

262

265

267

271
272

276
277

280
281

284
285
286

288
289

293

Luke, Donetta
Kearney, Imogene
Banks, Carole R
Gross, Marcia A
McDonald, Eugenia A
Payton, Brenda L
Stewart, Amy J
Guest, Carolyn V
Jost, Karen M
Wiggins, Grenda L
Matthews, Michelle T
Harris, Joyce A

Blair, Cordelia O
Dent, Suzette J
Cephas, Thelma M
Alford, Yvonne M
Jordan, Candise S
Sharp, Andrea

Gift, Carrie A
Adams, Elenora T
Johnson, Jacinda R
Harris, Patricia C
Stump, Cynthia D
Dawson, Joyce L
Webb, Mary E
Harris, Stephanie K
Smith, Mary L

Holt, Robin P
Swinson, Samantha L
Kolodziej, Susan J
Matthews, Kathy A
Dillahunt, Crystal D
Johnson, Pawanna S
Hinton, Raynell
Pinkard, Patricia A
Zisman, Marcia
Gutridge, Barbara J
Dickerson, Patricia A
Colbert, Clara L
Staten, Patsy J
Ryan, Melissa H
Jones, Decola D
Johnson, Alfredia
Pettey, Janice S
Kessler, Veronica L
Dickens, Stephanie D
Rodgers, Marie J
Wilson, Mara E
Poole, Sharon P
Dyson, Stephanie A
Bell, Tiffany A
Barge, Doris D
Lyons-Bennette, Jimmie M
Harge, Angela M
Rhodes, Margaret E
Queen, Karen S
Ginwright, Shirley A
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C
Copelin, Sherri A
Young, Gloria T

43
13
21
14
43
49
65
75
53
53
72
31
74
14
15
32
66
24
24
64
33
33
39
58
41
42
77
85
27
41
73
82

78
28

24
59
31
48
76
77
32
38
84
42
22
34
52
78
81
75
46
67
52
73
40
31
34
45

620
618
618
617
617
617
617
617
616
615
615
615
615
614
614
614
614
613
612
612
611
611
611
610
610
609
607
607
606
606
606
603
603
602
602
602
602
601
600
600
600
600
599
598
598
598
596
594
594
594
592
590
589
589
588
587
587
587
587
585

141
153
210
186

45
117
144
168

54
192
141
171
195
150
210
183
240

75

81
180

81
150
195

69
177
159

72
174
141
192
189

60
303

36
219
189
126
156
162
201

51

63
132
195

57
198
204
153
105

39

201
228
180
168
192
147
165
165
246

Capitol Hgts, MD
Berwyn Heights, MD
Falls Church, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Camp Springs, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Lanham, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Lorton, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Forestville, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Manassas Park, VA
Rockville, MD
Stafford, VA
Lorton, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Springfield, VA
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Landover, MD
Forestville, MD
Falls Church, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Manassas, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Manassas, VA
Washington, DC
Woodbridge, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD



294

297
298
299
300
301
302
303

306

308
309
310
311

313

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

McDuffie, Sharmele R
Lowe, Jacqueline B
Freeman, Sherri L
Johnson, Carletha O
Brown, Bridget Y
Akers-Epps, Marina L
Roenfeldt, Sarah |
Bynum-Talley, Linda M
Norem, Bonnie L
Payne, Renee L
Hassell, A Jane

Bell, Amber C
Thomas, Jacqueline
Williams, Samantha A
Dean, Brittany M
Butler, V Peaches
Johnson, Cynthia R
Wells, Myra

Franklin, Terri A
Hickmon, Dawn R
Mason, Kimberly D
Scott, Laura A
Reddy, Hannah
Pereira, Karla L
Palmer, Shirlynn R
Dennis, Sharon
Morris, Traci A
McConnell, Nichele M
Hightower, Kisha C

44
54
66
33
73
86
59
54
20
79
80
85
27
87
84
11
80
11
81
44
85
84
54
82
80
89
43
81
84

584
584
584
581
578
575
572
571
570
569
569
569
565
565
564
563
561
553
553
543
543
540
535
531
529
527
525
513
423

153
117
123
213
153

57
135
246
168

51

66
147

18

33
195

21
216

54
174
102

69

75

48

18
102

42

24

Capitol Hgts, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA

Upper Marlboro, MD
Falls Church, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD

Oxon Hill, MD
Landover, MD
Oxon Hill, MD

Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD



SCRATCH SINGLES EVENT

Pos

©CO~NOOODMWNLE

15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bowler

Jefferson, Quintina R
Shivers, Cassandra A
Baker, Latise A

Fay, Dawn M
Overton, Shanell
Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Douglas, Tonia E
Snowden, Catrina T
Bell, Tiffany A
Hawkins, Anita M
Sharp, Mabel G
Spause, Sherry L
Graham, Ashley M
Akers-Epps, Marina L
McDonald, Eugenia A
Terry, Shelley D
Hinton, Raynell
Newman, Wanda S
Jost, Karen M

Lee, Daphne G
Dyson, Stephanie A
Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L
Ryan, Melissa H
Norcome, Patricia E
Williams, Samantha A
McCoy, Tamara A
Dillahunt, Crystal D
Kessler, Veronica L
Johnson, Cynthia R
Sharp, Andrea
Jones, Decola D
Smith, Mary L
Holloway, Katie R
Gift, Carrie A
Copeland, Geri-Lynn
Dean, Brittany M
Johnson, Jacinda R
Creamer, Kelly R
Hassell, A Jane
Roenfeldt, Sarah |
McConnell, Nichele M
Randolph, Denise L
Palmer, Shirlynn R
Bell, Amber C
Franklin, Terri A
Johnson, Willonda |
Morris, Traci A
Pereira, Karla L
Gutridge, Barbara J
Scott, Laura A

Lowe, Jacqueline B
Reddy, Hannah
Bynum-Talley, Linda M
Hightower, Kisha C
Butler, V Peaches
Johnson, Carletha O

Entry

78
80
87
81
58
78
82
77
81
58
55
88
55
86
43
86
78
11
53
55
78
82
76
47
87
76
82
84
80
24
77
77
54
24
24
84
33
58
80
59
81
59
80
85
81
77
43
82
24
84
54
54
54
84
11
33

Score

673
656
654
622
620
617
600
595
592
590
589
587
575
575
572
569
566
563
562
555
555
552
549
548
547
547
543
541
540
538
537
535
534
531
531
531
530
527
518
515
513
512
511
503
499
491
483
483
476
471
467
460
436
399
368
368

City

Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Bowie, MD
Laurel, MD
Bowie, MD
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Oxon Hill, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Springfield, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Springfield, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Stafford, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD

Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD

Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Stafford, VA
Landover, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD

Landover, MD
Oxon Hill, MD

Ft Washington, MD



ALL EVENTS

Pos Bowler Entry Score Hdcp City
1 Bercaw, Sarah A 53 2,274 693 Alexandria, VA
2 Jenkins, Myrna R 10 2,230 1,044 Lanham, MD
3 Moore, Christine E 26 2,200 639 Alexandria, VA
4 Kisler, Janet B 21 2,186 837 Falls Church, VA
5 Herndon, Charlotte L 27 2,174 666 Alexandria, VA
6 Wallace, Hazel A 16 2,168 495  Washington, DC
Chatman, Arlene A 61 2,168 774 Lorton, VA
8 Miner, Johanna C 62 2,164 621 Lorton, VA
9 Cunningham, Karen 17 2,144 936 Alexandria, VA
10 Dyar, NeNe L 62 2,143 675 Lorton, VA
11 Butler-Lawrence, Doreen R 41 2,132 531 Woodbridge, VA
12 Woodfolk, Julia K 61 2,131 873 Lorton, VA
13 Henry, Laura K 61 2,125 738 Lorton, VA
14 Stephens, Betty R 46 2,118 855  Capitol Hgts, MD
15 Williams, Linda C 64 2,116 666 Ft Washington, MD
16 Schroeder, Meriam | 2 2,103 558 Rockville, MD
17 Price, Frances A 21 2,098 828 Falls Church, VA
18 Meade, Tanya S 60 2,097 495 Lorton, VA
19 Burress, Marvis L 35 2,095 711 Ft Washington, MD
Ringold, Maria A 48 2,095 711 Capitol Hgts, MD
Newman, Wanda S 11 2,095 468 Oxon Hill, MD
22 Simpson, Kimberly 64 2,092 855 Ft Washington, MD
23 Kantor, Gail S 2 2,091 504 Rockville, MD
24 Batts, Tavawyaha R 37 2,088 594 Ft Washington, MD
25 Caldwell, Jeanne M 5 2,083 459 Leesburg, VA
26 Overton, Shanell 58 2,080 234 Lorton, VA
27 Crank, Lynn E 2 2,079 630 Rockville, MD
Moore, Debra 26 2,079 774  Alexandria, VA
29 Edwards, Muriel 70 2,077 558 Waldorf, MD
30 Murray, Susan M 18 2,076 576 Charlotte Hall, MD
Drummond, Lori E 19 2,076 765 Mechanicsville, MD
32 Austin, Joan C 25 2,075 576 Alexandria, VA
33 Henry, Maxine 61 2,073 801 Lorton, VA
34 Jackson, Lorraine W 6 2,071 855 Washington, DC
35 McGill, Dorothy J 75 2,068 450 Camp Springs, MD
36 Hunter, Decola D 47 2,067 459 Capitol Hgts, MD
37 May, Betty M 5 2,065 576 Leesburg, VA
38 Edwards, Joyce M 74 2,062 459  Camp Springs, MD
39 Locke, Shae D 67 2,060 981 Alexandria, VA
Buckingham, Kellye D 69 2,060 594  Alexandria, VA
41 Davis, Glenda R 36 2,058 1,008 Ft Washington, MD
42 Bennett, Debbie A 18 2,056 603 Charlotte Hall, MD
43 Conner, Dawniel C 70 2,055 423 Waldorf, MD
Jefferson, Alfreda Y 78 2,055 360 Landover, MD
45 Clarke, Jean 7 2,052 1,071 Washington, DC
46 Burton, H Marie 6 2,049 972 Washington, DC
47 Tapscott, Carolyn V 55 2,046 549 Bowie, MD
48 Brown, Eileen B 5 2,045 774 Leesburg, VA
49 Williams, Winona K 36 2,044 558 Ft Washington, MD
50 Dent, Mamie S 25 2,043 585 Alexandria, VA
51 Fagan-Ward, Horatia D 45 2,042 693 Capitol Hgts, MD
52 Brokenbrough, Peggie 60 2,037 576 Lorton, VA
53 Lyles, Tori P 44 2,034 396 Capitol Hgts, MD
Owens, Stephanie M 47 2,034 513 Capitol Hgts, MD
55 Cooper, Monell K 62 2,033 522 Lorton, VA
56 Pandy, LaJune A 73 2,032 576 Washington, DC

57 Warren, Cecelia 83 2,030 a77 Landover, MD



58

60

62
63

65
66
67
68

72
73
74
75

78

80
81
82
83
84

86

88
89

92
93

96

98
99

101
102
103

105
106
107
108

110

112
113
114
115
116
117

Hudson, Margaret A
Payton, Brenda L
Williams, Wanda E
Baker, Sharlyn M
Peterson, Mary L
Pinkard, Patricia A
Selvage, Robin M
Darton, Marlene
Arnold, Mercia E

Fox, Dolores M
Creamer, Kelly R
Brown, Carolyn A
Douglas, Tonia E
Strawderman, Lana L
Green, LaVerne V
Graham, Ashley M
Owens, Florence E
Green, Geneva P
Shade-Nellis, Millie E
Ernst, Marie S
Gaines, Andrea C
McCoy, Tamara A
Huddleston, Marie O
Blair-McManus, Cynthia
Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L
Alford, Yvonne M
Heyer, Laura A
Johnson, Pawanna S
Swinson, Samantha L
Davis, Bonnie L
Howell, Rose M
Edwards, Thelma E
Langone, Melody J
Guest, Carolyn V
Dixon-Duff, Jennifer L
Spain, Dena B
Murray, Anne M
Maxwell, Petronella C
Bethel, Paulette J
LeGrant-Davis, Christina L
Knight, Sandra F
Proctor, Martina B
Coates, Yvonne D
Smith, Marchel
Bower, Joi M

Rush, Christine M
Garner, Linda S
Sullivan, Kathleen A
Bowen, Justine

Tabb, Evangelyn M
Bruce, Vera F

Crews, Anne E
Mcdowell, Brenda A
Jones, Louise M
Myers-King, Heidi
Brown, Nicole A
Greene, Tiffanee L
Holt, Robin P

Lomax, Marie B
Sansbury, Cherice E

28
49
67
29
29
28
68

89
68
58
74
82
56
44
55
41
37
45

88
76
36
60
82
32

27
19
27
42
63
75
56
35
53
63
31
69
28

49
26
25
19
18
63
16
50
11
32
83

26
23
79
85
37
66

2,028
2,028
2,027
2,027
2,026
2,024
2,024
2,023
2,021
2,017
2,013
2,013
2,013
2,013
2,011
2,010
2,008
2,005
2,005
2,005
2,004
2,004
2,002
2,001
2,000
1,999
1,998
1,998
1,997
1,997
1,996
1,995
1,995
1,995
1,994
1,993
1,993
1,993
1,992
1,992
1,991
1,990
1,990
1,986
1,984
1,982
1,982
1,980
1,979
1,978
1,976
1,976
1,975
1,975
1,973
1,972
1,971
1,968
1,967
1,966

495
351
432
522
414
657
405
792
702
639
441
531
306
414
387
216
666
558
666
720
405
315
513
405
315
549
549
909
423
675
621
549
684
504
486
504
792
720
468
504
540
927
540
594
513
711
585
441
540
702
765
837
549
1,008
576
477
387
522
432
360

Manassas Park, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Manassas Park, VA
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA

Camp Springs, MD
Landover, MD
Germantown, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD
Woodbridge, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Laurel, MD
Springfield, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Leesburg, VA
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Mechanicsville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Forestville, MD
Lorton, VA

Camp Springs, MD
Germantown, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Manassas Park, VA
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Mechanicsville, MD
Charlotte Hall, MD
Lorton, VA
Washington, DC
Adelphi, MD

Oxon Hill, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Glendale, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA



118

120

122
123
124
125

127
128

129
130

135

136

137

139

141

144

145

147
148

152

154
155

157
159
161
163
166
167
168
169
170

171
172

176

Davidson, Gail S
Suarez, Patricia F
Ayoub, Rachel P
Anderson, Noni N
Steenstra, Shirley G
McDuffie, Sharmele R
Johnson, Sharon A
Harris, Rachel T
Spearman, Kaci T
MccCall, Lillian H
Morris, Yvette D
Dyson, Linda M
Matthews, Michelle T
Mohler, Carol L
Banks, Carole R
Wade, Yvonne D
Burton, Judette O
Blakey, Sondra A
Winford, Diann
Reid, Jessica D
Morris, Jacqueline D
Clarke-Bell, Lisa A
Robertson, Denise M
Collick, Angela D
Jones, Barbara V
Carter, Shelia M
Webb, Mary E
Harris, Joyce A
Young, Gloria T
Butler, Judith K
Payne, Renee L
Gleaton, Morganna L
Palmer, Georgette A
Peterson, Essie M
Lyons-Bennette, Jimmie M
Randolph, Denise L
Key, Lutricia B
Johnson, Rhonda M
Colbert, Clara L

Bell, Trina-Renee M
Queen, Karen S
Copelin, Sherri A
Norcome, Patricia E
Keys, Sandra A
Terry, Shelley D
Campbell, Dorothy S
Kolodziej, Susan J
Zisman, Marcia
Foster, Leila
Johnson, Deborah M
Tinsley, Jeanette A
Weber, Teresa J
Dawson, Joyce L
Robinson, Carleen M
Creek, Freda D
Sharp, Andrea
Goodwin, Serena C
Jordan, Candise S
Wiggins, Grenda L

1,965
1,965
1,962
1,962
1,961
1,959
1,958
1,956
1,956
1,955
1,954
1,952
1,951
1,951
1,951
1,951
1,951
1,950
1,949
1,946
1,946
1,945
1,945
1,944
1,944
1,944
1,943
1,942
1,942
1,941
1,940
1,940
1,940
1,940
1,939
1,939
1,936
1,934
1,934
1,933
1,933
1,932
1,932
1,931
1,931
1,930
1,930
1,930
1,927
1,925
1,921
1,920
1,919
1,917
1,916
1,916
1,916
1,916
1,913

729
792
819
450
666
459
549
756
684
648
666
522
423
549
630
684
630
468
990
486
369
297
378
405
666
414
531
513
738
468
504
441
864
603
684
351
288
639
486
378
576
495
279
477
225
549
576
567
576
522
549
423
207
441
630
225
513
720
576

Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Falls Church, VA
Lorton, VA
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Lorton, VA
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Charlotte Hall, MD
Bowie, MD
Germantown, MD
Falls Church, VA
Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Forestville, MD
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Bowie, MD

Lorton, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Woodbridge, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Adelphi, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Lorton, VA
Glendale, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD
Washington, DC

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Rockville, MD

Falls Church, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD
Lorton, VA

Lorton, VA
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Stafford, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA



177

180
181

183
184
185
186
187
188

190

193
194
195
196
197
198
199

201

203
204

206
207
208
209

211

214
215

217
218
219
220
221

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Staten, Patsy J

Jost, Karen M
Spause, Sherry L
Carpenter, Brandi R
Lee, Daphne G
Thomas, Jacqueline
Stewart, Amy J
Briscoe-Jarrells, Agnes M
Bryson, Linda J
Dickerson, Patricia A
Turley, Karen R
Dickens, Stephanie D
Sharp, Mabel G
Kreiser, Joanne S
Butler, V Peaches
Barge, Doris D

Blair, Cordelia O
Smith, Mary L
Waller, Cheryl D
Hickmon, Dawn R
Johnson, Carletha O
Selvage, Candy J
Bynum-Talley, Linda M
Keitt, Cynthia R
Adams, Elenora T
Johnson, Willonda |
Gunn, Pamela D
Dixon, Cheryl A
Jones, Decola D
Mullally, Michelle K
Baker, Latise A

Luke, Donetta

Lowe, Jacqueline B
Gray, Tonia S
Downs, Gloria F
Wood, Janet M
Huthwaite, Audrey H
Shackelford, Valerie N
Ballinger, Sandra J
Shivers, Cassandra A
Matthews, Kathy A

Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C

Richardson, Sarah D
Nettles, Greta F
Jefferson, Quintina R
Humphries, Yvonne M
Roenfeldt, Sarah |
Harris, Stephanie K
Dean, Brittany M
Hinton, Raynell
Burress, Jackie L
Snowden, Catrina T
Parker, Donna K
Wells, Myra

Harris, Patricia C
Wilson, Mara E
Norem, Bonnie L
Holloway, Katie R
Johnson, Jacinda R
Mason, Kimberly D
Harge, Angela M

48
53
88
69
55
27
65
10
69
59
43
42
55
17
11
75
74
77
72
44
33
68
54
47
64
77
65
56
77
68
87
43
54
67
48
86
28
66
20
80
73
31
75
79
78
16
59
42
84
78
35
77
36
11
33
34
20
54
33
85
67

1,910
1,910
1,910
1,909
1,908
1,908
1,906
1,903
1,901
1,899
1,898
1,897
1,897
1,896
1,896
1,896
1,895
1,894
1,893
1,890
1,888
1,885
1,884
1,884
1,883
1,883
1,882
1,881
1,881
1,880
1,879
1,873
1,871
1,871
1,870
1,870
1,870
1,869
1,865
1,865
1,864
1,860
1,855
1,845
1,838
1,838
1,837
1,836
1,834
1,831
1,827
1,824
1,815
1,812
1,811
1,808
1,807
1,805
1,803
1,799
1,799

603
162
162
657
342
441
432
576
585
468
297
594
324
684
585
603
585
216
342
522
639
279
405
567
540
423
414
423
189
117
135
423
351
567
639
297
504
279
621

99
567
495
351
378

63
549
171
477

99
108
432
108
738
648
450
459
738
288
243
306
540

Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Laurel, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA

Capitol Hgts, MD
Forestville, MD
Bowie, MD
Alexandria, VA
Oxon Hill, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Landover, MD
Bowie, MD

Capitol Hgts, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Germantown, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Manassas Park, VA
Alexandria, VA
Falls Church, VA
Landover, MD
Washington, DC

Ft Washington, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
Lorton, VA
Forestville, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Oxon Hill, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Falls Church, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA



238

240
241

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

262
263
264
265

Copeland, Geri-Lynn
Ryan, Melissa H
Waldon, Terry L
Dillahunt, Crystal D
Williams, Samantha A
Freeman, Sherri L
Scott, Laura A
Hassell, A Jane
Hawkins, Anita M
Pereira, Karla L
Kessler, Veronica L
Fay, Dawn M

Dyson, Stephanie A
McConnell, Nichele M
Reddy, Hannah

Bell, Tiffany A
Dennis, Sharon
Franklin, Terri A
Palmer, Shirlynn R
Bell, Amber C
Akers-Epps, Marina L
McDonald, Eugenia A
Morris, Traci A
Johnson, Cynthia R
Hightower, Kisha C
Brown, Bridget Y
Burts, Marjorie C
Cole, Letitia G

24
76
65
82
87
66
84
80
58
82
84
81
78
81
54
81
89
81
80
85
86
43
43
80
84
73
46
48

1,798
1,798
1,796
1,791
1,791
1,788
1,776
1,775
1,763
1,762
1,760
1,759
1,739
1,737
1,726
1,719
1,716
1,712
1,687
1,685
1,666
1,653
1,580
1,580
1,561
1,231

675

648

324
153
315
180

54
369
207
153
180
144
171

36
117

225

306
162

54
198

135
126

63

72
306
204
261

Stafford, VA
Springfield, VA
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD



SCRATCH ALL EVENTS

Pos

abhwWNPER

0 ~N

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

Bowler

Overton, Shanell
Graham, Ashley M
Jefferson, Quintina R
Shivers, Cassandra A
Jost, Karen M
Spause, Sherry L
Baker, Latise A
McConnell, Nichele M
Williams, Samantha A
Dean, Brittany M
Hinton, Raynell

Fay, Dawn M

Bell, Tiffany A
Snowden, Catrina T
Douglas, Tonia E
Terry, Shelley D
Jones, Decola D
Sharp, Andrea
McCoy, Tamara A

Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L

Smith, Mary L
Roenfeldt, Sarah |
Akers-Epps, Marina L
Ryan, Melissa H
Palmer, Shirlynn R
Newman, Wanda S
Dyson, Stephanie A
Hassell, A Jane
Pereira, Karla L
Dillahunt, Crystal D
Kessler, Veronica L
Randolph, Denise L
Hawkins, Anita M
Sharp, Mabel G
Creamer, Kelly R
Scott, Laura A

Lee, Daphne G
Johnson, Jacinda R
Franklin, Terri A
Lowe, Jacqueline B
Holloway, Katie R
Johnson, Cynthia R
Reddy, Hannah
Gleaton, Morganna L
Hightower, Kisha C
Williams, Winona K
Bynum-Talley, Linda M
Johnson, Willonda |
Harris, Patricia C
Wilson, Mara E
Johnson, Carletha O

Entry

58
55
78
80
53
88
87
81
87
84
78
81
81
77
82
86
77
24
76
82
77
59
86
76
80
11
78
80
82
82
84
59
58
55
58
84
55
33
81
54
54
80
54
33
84
36
54
77
33
34
33

Score

1,846
1,794
1,775
1,766
1,748
1,748
1,744
1,737
1,737
1,735
1,723
1,723
1,719
1,716
1,707
1,706
1,692
1,691
1,689
1,685
1,678
1,666
1,666
1,645
1,633
1,627
1,622
1,622
1,618
1,611
1,589
1,588
1,583
1,573
1,572
1,569
1,566
1,560
1,550
1,520
1,517
1,517
1,501
1,499
1,489
1,486
1,479
1,460
1,361
1,349
1,249

City

Lorton, VA

Bowie, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA
Laurel, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Stafford, VA
Springfield, VA
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Springfield, VA
Landover, MD
Oxon Hill, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Landover, MD
Lorton, VA

Lorton, VA

Bowie, MD

Lorton, VA
Landover, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Landover, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Landover, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD



55+ HANDICAP SINGLES EVENT

Pos

O~NOUDAWNEPR

15
16
17

19
20

22
23
24

27
28

30
31
32

34
35
36
37

39

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

51
52
53
54

56

Bowler

Jenkins, Myrna R
Williams, Doris D
Wallace, Hazel A
Whitmire, Juanita
Henry, Maxine
McGill, Dorothy J
Schroeder, Meriam |
Newman, Wanda S
Lomax, Marie B
Gaines, Gloria J

Gill, Ruby L

Ringold, Maria A
Fagan-Ward, Horatia D
Jones, Barbara V
Edwards, Eileen M
Feagin, Barbara A
Shade-Nellis, Millie E
Richardson, Sarah D
Humphries, Yvonne M
Burton, Judette O
Braddock, Michellen C
Sullivan, Kathleen A
Tate, Algeria K

Key, Lutricia B
Downs, Gloria F
Bullock, Ida W
Graham, Vera A
Palmer, Georgette A
Crank, Lynn E

Ernst, Marie S
Briscoe-Jarrells, Agnes M
Malone, Jeannie E
Bowen, Justine
Coates, Yvonne D
Suarez, Patricia F
Tapscott, Carolyn V
Peterson, Essie M
Mohler, Carol L
Davidson, Gail S
Johnson, Deborah M
Murray, Anne M
Goodwin, Serena C
Hawkins, Anita M
Russell, Chris C
Bethel, Paulette J
Reid, Jessica D
Johnson, Sharon A
Blakey, Sondra A
Saunders, Paulette S
Tinsley, Jeanette A
Holloway, Katie R
Edwards, Thelma E
Ballinger, Sandra J
Parker, Donna K
Green, Geneva P
Wade, Yvonne D

Entry

Score

772
756
752
729
727
725
720
719
719
704
701
697
694
694
692
686
682
682
681
680
680
679
674
672
672
672
670
669
669
667
666
665
665
663
661
658
655
655
654
654
652
651
650
645
640
639
638
635
631
631
630
629
626
625
625
622

Hdcp

348
264
165
159
267
150
186
156
144
159
237
237
231
222
186
153
222
117
183
210
291
147
183

96
213
258
156
288
210
240
192
189
180
180
264
183
201
183
243
174
264
171

60
102
156
162
183
156
234
183

96
183
207
246
186
228

City

Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Silver Spring, MD
Lorton, VA

Camp Springs, MD
Rockville, MD
Oxon Hill, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Laurel, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Glendale, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Lorton, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Glendale, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Rockville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lanham, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Germantown, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Lorton, VA
Mechanicsville, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC

Ft Washington, MD
Forestville, MD
Glendale, MD
Lanham, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Forestville, MD
Falls Church, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD



57

59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Gross, Marcia A

Guest, Carolyn V
Wiggins, Grenda L
Harris, Stephanie K
Zisman, Marcia
Colbert, Clara L
Staten, Patsy J
Johnson, Alfredia
Poole, Sharon P
Barge, Doris D
Rhodes, Margaret E
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C
Young, Gloria T
Bynum-Talley, Linda M
Hassell, A Jane

Butler, V Peaches
Reddy, Hannah

14
75
53
42

31
48
32
52
75
52
31
45
54
80
11
54

617
617
615
609
602
600
600
599
594
590
588
587
585
571
569
563
535

186
168
192
159
189
162
201
132
105
201
168
165
246
135

51
195

75

Silver Spring, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Alexandria, VA
Forestville, MD
Rockville, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Manassas, VA
Camp Springs, MD
Manassas, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Landover, MD

Oxon Hill, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD



55+ HANDICAP ALL EVENTS

Pos Bowler Entry Score Hdcp City
1 Jenkins, Myrna R 10 2,230 1,044 Lanham, MD
2 Kisler, Janet B 21 2,186 837 Falls Church, VA
3 Wallace, Hazel A 16 2,168 495  Washington, DC
4 Russell, Rosa 13 2,142 558 Berwyn Heights, MD
5 Tate, Algeria K 30 2,110 549 Ft Washington, MD
6 Schroeder, Meriam | 2 2,103 558 Rockville, MD
7 Price, Frances A 21 2,098 828 Falls Church, VA
8 Ringold, Maria A 48 2,095 711 Capitol Hgts, MD
Newman, Wanda S 11 2,095 468 Oxon Hill, MD
10 Edwards, Eileen M 12 2,094 558 Silver Spring, MD
11 Whitmire, Juanita 12 2,090 a77 Silver Spring, MD
12 Crank, Lynn E 2 2,079 630 Rockville, MD
13 Henry, Maxine 61 2,073 801 Lorton, VA
14 McGill, Dorothy J 75 2,068 450 Camp Springs, MD
15 Gill, Ruby L 30 2,063 711 Ft Washington, MD
16 Gaines, Gloria J 88 2,049 a77 Laurel, MD
17 Tapscott, Carolyn V 55 2,046 549 Bowie, MD
18 Fagan-Ward, Horatia D 45 2,042 693 Capitol Hgts, MD
19 Hopps, Agnes J 32 2,013 675 Ft Washington, MD
20 Malone, Jeannie E 14 2,006 567 Silver Spring, MD
21 Green, Geneva P 37 2,005 558 Ft Washington, MD
Shade-Nellis, Millie E 45 2,005 666 Capitol Hgts, MD
Ernst, Marie S 1 2,005 720 Alexandria, VA
24 Guest, Carolyn V 75 1,995 504 Camp Springs, MD
Edwards, Thelma E 42 1,995 549 Forestville, MD
26 Spain, Dena B 35 1,993 504 Ft Washington, MD
Murray, Anne M 53 1,993 792 Alexandria, VA
28 Bethel, Paulette J 31 1,992 468 Ft Washington, MD
29 Rush, Zelma M 37 1,990 855 Ft Washington, MD
Coates, Yvonne D 49 1,990 540 Capitol Hgts, MD
31 Sullivan, Kathleen A 63 1,980 441 Lorton, VA
32 Bowen, Justine 16 1,979 540 Washington, DC
33 Tabb, Evangelyn M 50 1,978 702 Adelphi, MD
34 Alexander, Emma D 14 1,974 567 Silver Spring, MD
35 Lomax, Marie B 37 1,967 432 Ft Washington, MD
36 Davidson, Gail S 1 1,965 729 Alexandria, VA
Suarez, Patricia F 1 1,965 792 Alexandria, VA
38 Steenstra, Shirley G 17 1,961 666 Alexandria, VA
39 Johnson, Alfredia 32 1,959 396 Ft Washington, MD
40 Johnson, Sharon A 64 1,958 549 Ft Washington, MD
41 Feagin, Barbara A 23 1,956 459 Glendale, MD
42 Toms, Helen J 50 1,952 630 Adelphi, MD
43 Burton, Judette O 17 1,951 630 Alexandria, VA
Banks, Carole R 21 1,951 630 Falls Church, VA
Wade, Yvonne D 10 1,951 684 Lanham, MD
Graham, Vera A 3 1,951 468 Alexandria, VA
Mohler, Carol L 56 1,951 549 Germantown, MD
48 Blakey, Sondra A 42 1,950 468 Forestville, MD
49 Reid, Jessica D 16 1,946 486 Washington, DC
50 Dent, Suzette J 14 1,944 447 Silver Spring, MD
Jones, Barbara V 46 1,944 666 Capitol Hgts, MD
52 Young, Gloria T 45 1,942 738 Capitol Hgts, MD
Russell, Chris C 19 1,942 306 Mechanicsville, MD
54 Butler, Judith K 50 1,941 468  Adelphi, MD
55 Palmer, Georgette A 1 1,940 864 Alexandria, VA
Peterson, Essie M 30 1,940 603 Ft Washington, MD

57 Key, Lutricia B 23 1,936 288 Glendale, MD



58 Colbert, Clara L 31 1,934 486 Ft Washington, MD

59 Zisman, Marcia 2 1,930 567 Rockville, MD
60 Pessagno, Vickie A 13 1,927 531 Berwyn Heights, MD
61 Johnson, Deborah M 34 1,925 522 Ft Washington, MD
62 Tinsley, Jeanette A 10 1,921 549 Lanham, MD
Ricks, M Rosalyn 50 1,921 711 Adelphi, MD
64 Pope, Lillie M 13 1,919 540 Berwyn Heights, MD
65 Goodwin, Serena C 35 1,916 513 Ft Washington, MD
66 Wiggins, Grenda L 53 1,913 576 Alexandria, VA
67 Kearney, Imogene 13 1,912 459  Berwyn Heights, MD
68 Staten, Patsy J 48 1,910 603 Capitol Hgts, MD
69 Briscoe-Jarrells, Agnes M 10 1,903 576 Lanham, MD
70 Rhodes, Margaret E 52 1,897 504 Manassas, VA
Bell, Jean B 12 1,897 585 Silver Spring, MD
72 Butler, V Peaches 11 1,896 585 Oxon Hill, MD
Barge, Doris D 75 1,896 603 Camp Springs, MD
74 Poole, Sharon P 52 1,894 315 Manassas, VA
75 Bynum-Talley, Linda M 54 1,884 405 Upper Marlboro, MD
76 Toma, Sue A 22 1,870 756 Falls Church, VA
Downs, Gloria F 48 1,870 639 Capitol Hgts, MD
78 Ballinger, Sandra J 20 1,865 621 Falls Church, VA
Saunders, Paulette S 23 1,865 702 Glendale, MD
80 Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C 31 1,860 495 Ft Washington, MD
81 Richardson, Sarah D 75 1,855 351 Camp Springs, MD
82 Gross, Marcia A 14 1,840 558 Silver Spring, MD
83 Humphries, Yvonne M 16 1,838 549 Washington, DC
84 Harris, Stephanie K 42 1,836 a77 Forestville, MD
85 Baldwin, Jacqueline E 12 1,827 540 Silver Spring, MD
86 Parker, Donna K 36 1,815 738 Ft Washington, MD
87 Norem, Bonnie L 20 1,807 738 Falls Church, VA
88 Holloway, Katie R 54 1,805 288 Upper Marlboro, MD
89 Hassell, A Jane 80 1,775 153 Landover, MD
90 Hawkins, Anita M 58 1,763 180 Lorton, VA
91 Reddy, Hannah 54 1,726 225 Upper Marlboro, MD
92 Cole, Letitia G 48 648 261 Capitol Hgts, MD

LAST CHANCE TO ENTER
NCAUSBCA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

Extended entry deadline: Monday, March 25

www.ncausbca.org/tournament/2013 open entry form.pdf

BOWL Magazine / March 2013

www.ncausbca.org/bowlmag/bm issues.htm

"LIKE"™ Us on Facebook

www.facebook.com/ncausbca




	TEAM

	SCRATCH TEAM

	 

	DOUBLES

	SCRATCH DOUBLES

	 

	SINGLES

	SCRATCH SINGLES

	 

	ALL EVENTS

	SCRATCH ALL EVENTS

	 

	 

	55+ HANDICAP SINGLES

	55+ HANDICAP ALL EVENTS


